SK9822 dream color LED Strip
*LED Chip is built in IC,then the components is less, pixels can be high,can make
* IC is designed with double the signal,a data line,a clock line,two power lines,
256 gray scale,high brightness,fast data transfer, fast screen refresh
*Each lamp bead forms a loop,can be arbitrarily cut according to the length  of
the loop,without damaging other parts
Application
Part No. Voltage Wattage PCB
Width
LED
Qty/M
Cutting
Intervals
Color Temp.
Light Output
 IP20 CRI
Standard
Length
CL-9822-30-5V 5V DC 9.6W/M 10MM 30LEDs/M 33.08mm(5V) RGB N/A N/A 5 Meters/Reel
CL-9822-60-5V 5V DC 18 W/M 12MM 60LEDs/M 16.54mm(5V) RGB N/A N/A 5 Meters/Reel
RGB
Charminglite
attractive appearance and so on.
CL-9822-100-5V 5V DC 30 W/M 8MM 100LEDs/M 9.9mm(5V) RGB N/A N/A 5 Meters/Reel
CL-9822-144-5V 5V DC 43.2W/M 12MM 144LEDs/M 6.9mm(5V) RGB N/A N/A 5 Meters/Reel
CL-9822-72-5V 5V DC 21.6W/M 12MM 72LEDs/M 13.78mm(5V) RGB N/A N/A 5 Meters/Reel